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Voucher

75
74
81
82
83
88

Date

12/09/2022
22/09/2022
10/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
10/11/2022

Chg/Rec No.

Description

Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation

Donation

Ide Parish Council

Created by , }1] Scribe

Transactions for 03 Com Orchard

Supplier

a n other
a n other
a n other
a n other
a n other
a n other

10 November 2022 (2022-2023)

Total

25.00
100.00
25.00
100.00
375.00
25.00

650.00

Cashed date

30/09/2022
30/09/2022
31/10/2022
31/10/2022
31/10/2022
10/11/2022



